DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice.
63
EL
EC
TR
ON
IC
 IN

PS
SELECTION TABLE - CPE - 2 POLES
MODEL
Q=
m3/h 0 3,6 4,8 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84 90
Q=
l/min 0 60 80 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500
CPE 40/2300 M MCE11/C IE2
H
(m)
21,8 21,8 21,3 21 18
CPE 40/2300 T MCE30/C IE2 21,8 21,8 21,3 21 18
CPE 40/3500 M MCE22/C IE2 34,8 34,9 34,7 34,2 31,7
CPE 40/3500 T MCE30/C IE2 34,8 34,9 34,7 34,2 31,7
CPE 40/4700 T MCE55/C IE2 47 44 39,5 35
CPE 40/5500 T MCE55/C IE2 55 53 48 42
CPE 40/6200 T MCE110/C IE2 62 59 54 49
CPE 50/2600 M MCE15/C IE2 25 22 16
CPE 50/2600 T MCE 30/C IE2 25 22 16
CPE 50/4100 T MCE30/C IE2 40,7 38,5 34,5 27,7

PU
M
PS
CPE / CP-GE / DCPE / DCP-GE
ELECTRONIC IN-LINE PUMPS FOR CIRCULATION SYSTEMS
SELECTION TABLE - CPE - 2 POLES
MODEL
Q=
m3/h 0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84 90 102 114 120 150 180 210
Q=
l/min 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1700 1900 2000 2500 3000 3500
CP-GE 65-1470/A/BAQE/1.5 M MCE11/C IE2
H
(m)
14,7 14,5 14,3 13,8 13 11,8 10,5 8,6 7
CP-GE 65-1470/A/BAQE/1.5 T MCE30/C IE2 14,7 14,5 14,3 13,8 13 11,8 10,5 8,6 7
CP-GE 65-2280/A/BAQE/3 T MCE30/C IE2 22,8 22,5 22,3 22 21,2 20,2 19 17,4 15,5 13,5
CP-GE 65-2640/A/BAQE/4 T MCE55/C IE2 26,4 26,2 26 25,6 25 24 23 21,5 19,5 17,5 15
CP-GE 65-3400/A/BAQE/5.5 T MCE55/C IE2 34 34 33,5 32,5 31 29,5 27 24
CP-GE  65-4100/A/BAQE/7.5 T MCE110/C IE2 41 41 41 40 39 37,5 35,5 33 30 26,5
CP-GE  65-4700/A/BAQE/11 T MCE110/C IE2 47 45,5 45 44,3 43,3 42 40,8 39 37 35 32,3
CP-GE 65-5500/A/BAQE/15 T MCE150/C IE2 55 56 55,5 54 53,5 52 51 49 47,5 45,5 43 41
CP-GE 80-1400/A/BAQE/2.2 M MCE22/C IE2 14 13,8 13,3 12,9 12,5 12,1 11,4 10,8 10 9,2 8,3 7,5
CP-GE 80-1400/A/BAQE/2.2 T MCE30/C IE2 14 13,8 13,3 12,9 12,5 12,1 11,4 10,8 10 9,2 8,3 7,5
CP-GE 80-2050/A/BAQE/4 T MCE55/C IE2 20,5 20 19,5 19,1 18,5 18 17,5 16,5 15,8 14,8 14 12,5 11,5
CP-GE 80-2400/A/BAQE/5.5 T MCE55/C IE2 24 23,6 23,5 23,2 22,8 22,2 21,5 21 20 19,1 18,5 17,5 16,5 13,4
CP-GE 80-2770/A/BAQE/7.5 T MCE110/C IE2 27,7 27,5 27,3 27,1 26,7 25,8 25,6 24,9 24,5 23 21,2 20,1
CP-GE 80-3250/A/BAQE/11 T MCE110/C IE2 32,5 32,2 32 31,8 31,3 30,2 30 29,2 28,7 27 24,8 23,6
CP-GE 80-4000/A/BAQE/15 T MCE150/C IE2 40 40,2 40 39,8 39,5 39 38,5 38,2 37,5 36 34,5 33,5 26,9
CP-GE 100-1600/A/BAQE/4 T MCE55/C IE2 16 15 14,6 14,2 13,7 13,3 12,8 12,3 11,7 11 10,4 9,3 8
CP-GE 100-1950/A/BAQE/5.5 T MCE55/C IE2 19,5 19 18,9 18,7 18,4 18,1 17,5 17,2 16,9 16,5 15,8 14,5 13 12
CP-GE 100-2350/A/BAQE/7.5 T MCE110/C IE2 23,5 23,1 23 22,8 22,6 22,5 22 21,6 21,1 20,7 20,2 19 17,5 14,8 12
CP-GE 100-2400/A/BAQE/11 T MCE110/C IE2 24 22 21,4 20,4 20 17,4 16,8 12
CP-GE 100-3050/A/BAQE/15 T MCE150/C IE2 30,5 29 28,4 27,5 27 24,5 21,3 18,3
DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice.
68
EL
EC

DCP-GE100-2350/A/BAQE/7.5 T MCE110/C 23,5 24,5 24,4 24,0 23,6 23,1 22,2 21,4 20,4 19,4 18,3 15,7 12,9 11,7 4,5
DCP-GE 100-2400/A/BAQE/11 T MCE110/C 23,6 21,9 21,0 19,7 19,1 15,5 13,4 8,2
DCP-GE 100-3050/A/BAQE/15 T MCE150/C 30,0 28,9 27,9 26,5 25,8 21,8 17,0 12,5
SELECTION TABLE - DCPE - 2 POLES
MODEL
Q=
m3/h 6 7,5 9 10,5 12 13,5 15 18 21 24 27 30 36 42 48 54 60 180 210
Q=
l/min 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300 350 400 450 500 600 700 800 900 1000 3000 3500
DCPE 40/1650 M MCE11/C IE2
H
(m)
16,5 15,5 14,5 13,5 12,3 11 9,5 6
DCPE 40/2450 M MCE15/C IE2 24,5 24 23,5 23 22 21 20 16,5 13
DCPE 40/2450 T MCE30/C IE2 24,5 24 23,5 23 22 21 20 16,5 13
DCPE 50/1550 M MCE15/C IE2 15,5 15 14,1 13 11,8 10,5 7
DCPE 50/1550 T MCE30/C IE2 15,5 15 14,1 13 11,8 10,5 7
DCPE 50/2450 T MCE30/C IE2 24,5 24 23,5 23 22 20,5 17
DCPE 50/3650 T MCE55/C IE2 36,5 35,5 34,5 33,5 32,5 31 27
DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice.

-L
IN
E
PU
M
PS
MODEL
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50-60 Hz
MOTOR
TYPE n r.p.m. P1 MAX
W
P2 NOMINAL In
AkW HP
CPE 40/2300 M MCE11/C IE2 1 x 220-240 V ~ 2 poles 2905 1,57 1,10 1,5 12,0
CPE 40/2300 T MCE30/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2905 1,57 1,10 1,5 t.b.d.
CPE 40/3500 M MCE22/C IE2 1 x 220-240 V ~ 2 poles 2895 2,69 2,20 3,0 19,2
CPE 40/3500 T MCE30/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2895 2,69 2,20 3,0 t.b.d.
MODEL A B B1 B2 C D1 D2 D3 D4 H H1 L L1 L2 M DNA DNM
PACKING
DIMENSIONS VOLUME
(m3)

ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50-60 Hz
MOTOR
TYPE n r.p.m. P1 MAX
W
P2 NOMINAL In
AkW HP
CPE 40/6200 T MCE110/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2900 9,64 7,50 10,0 19,9
MODEL A B B1 B2 C D1 D2 D3 D4 H H1 L L1 L2 M DNA DNM
PACKING
DIMENSIONS VOLUME
(m3)
WEIGHT
kgL/A L/B H
CPE 40/6200 T MCE110/C IE2 426 286 159 127 - 88 110 150 4X18 785 100 380 200 180 - 40 40 650 400 945 0,25 64
A
DNA
DNM
M

50-60 Hz
MOTOR
TYPE n r.p.m. P1 MAX
W
P2 NOMINAL In
AkW HP
CP-GE 65-1470/A/BAQE/ 1.5 M MCE11/C IE2 1 x 220-240 V ~ 2 poles 2883 1,96 1,5 2,0 14,5
CP-GE 65-1470/A/BAQE/ 1.5 T MCE30/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2883 1,96 1,5 2,0 t.b.d.
CP-GE 65-2280/A/BAQE/ 3 T MCE30/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2882 3,55 3 4,0 7,2
MODEL A B B1 B2 C D1 D2 D3 D4 H H1 L L1 L2 M DNA DNM
PACKING
DIMENSIONS VOL.
(m3)
WEIGHT
kgL/A L/B H
CP-GE 65-1470/A/BAQE/ 1.5 M MCE11/C IE2 262 270 144 126 144 122 145 185 4X18 725 105 360 180 180 16 65 65 650 400 945 0,25 67
CP-GE 65-1470/A/BAQE/ 1.5 T MCE30/C IE2 262 270 144 126 144 122 145 185 4X18 725 105 360 180 180 16 65 65 650 400 945 0,25 67
CP-GE 65-2280/A/BAQE/ 3 T MCE30/C IE2 353 270 144 126 144 122 145 185 4X18 808 105 360 180 180 16 65 65 650 400 945 0,25 88
DNA
DNM
D1
D3

IN
E
PU
M
PS
MODEL
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50-60 Hz
MOTOR
TYPE n r.p.m. P1 MAX
W
P2 NOMINAL In
AkW HP
CP-GE 65-2640/A/BAQE/ 4 T MCE55/C IE2 * 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2910 4,92 4 5,5 10,0
CP-GE 65-3400/A/BAQE/ 5.5 T MCE55/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2913 6,94 5,5 7,7 13,7
MODEL A B B1 B2 C D1 D2 D3 D4 H H1 L L1 L2 M DNA DNM
PACKING
DIMENSIONS VOL.
(m3)
WEIGHT
kgL/A L/B H
CP-GE 65-2640/A/BAQE/ 4 T MCE55/C IE2 353 270 144 126 144 122 145 185 4X18 808 105 360 180 180 16 65 65 650 400 945 0,25 95
CP-GE 65-3400/A/BAQE/ 5.5 T MCE55/C IE2 353 270 144 126 144 122 145 185 4X18 936 105 360 180 180 16 65 65 650 400 945 0,25 128
DNA
DNM
D1

-L
IN
E
PU
M
PS
MODEL
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50-60 Hz
MOTOR
TYPE n r.p.m. P1 MAX
W
P2 NOMINAL In
AkW HP
CP-GE  65-4100/A/BAQE/ 7.5 T MCE110/C IE2 * 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2900 9,07 7,5 10,0 17,8
CP-GE  65-4700/A/BAQE/ 11 T MCE110/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2940 14,75 11 15,0 28,6
MODEL A B B1 B2 C D1 D2 D3 D4 H H1 L L1 L2 M DNA DNM
PACKING
DIMENSIONS VOL.
(m3)
WEIGHT
kgL/A L/B H
CP-GE  65-4100/A/BAQE/ 7.5 T MCE110/C IE2 426 341 144 126 144 122 145 185 4X18 1024 105 360 180 180 16 65 65 650 400 945 0,25 131
CP-GE  65-4700/A/BAQE/ 11 T MCE110/C IE2 426 341 180 164 144 122 145 185 4X18 1099 125 475 237,5 237,5 16 65 65 650 400 945 0,25 209
DNA
DNM
D1
D3

ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50-60 Hz
MOTOR
TYPE n r.p.m. P1 MAX
W
P2 NOMINAL In
AkW HP
CP-GE 65-5500/A/BAQE/ 15 T MCE150/C IE2 * 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2943 18,07 15 20,0 35,1
MODEL A B B1 B2 C D1 D2 D3 D4 H H1 L L1 L2 M DNA DNM
PACKING
DIMENSIONS VOL.
(m3)
WEIGHT
kgL/A L/B H
CP-GE 65-5500/A/BAQE/ 15 T MCE150/C IE2 426 341 180 164 144 122 145 185 4X18 1099 125 475 237,5 237,5 16 65 65 700 600 970 0,41 227
DNA
DNM
D1
D3

IN
E
PU
M
PS
MODEL
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50-60 Hz
MOTOR
TYPE n r.p.m. P1 MAX
W
P2 NOMINAL In
AkW HP
CP-GE 80-1400/A/BAQE/ 2.2 M MCE22/C IE2 1 x 220-240 V ~ 2 poles 2874 2,94 2,2 3,0 20,7
CP-GE 80-1400/A/BAQE/ 2.2 T MCE30/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2874 2,94 2,2 3,0 t.b.d.
CP-GE 80-2050/A/BAQE/ 4 T MCE55/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2914 5,46 4 5,5 10,9
MODEL A B B1 B2 C D1 D2 D3 D4 H H1 L L1 L2 M DNA DNM
PACKING
DIMENSIONS VOL.
(m3)

-L
IN
E
PU
M
PS
MODEL
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50-60 Hz
MOTOR
TYPE n r.p.m. P1 MAX
W
P2 NOMINAL In
AkW HP
CP-GE 80-2400/A/BAQE/ 5.5 T MCE55/C IE2 * 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2910 6,69 5,5 7,5 13,3
CP-GE 80-2770/A/BAQE/ 7.5 T MCE110/C IE2 * 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2905 9,61 7,5 10,0 18,8
MODEL A B B1 B2 C D1 D2 D3 D4 H H1 L L1 L2 M DNA DNM
PACKING
DIMENSIONS VOL.
(m3)
WEIGHT
kgL/A L/B H
CP-GE 80-2400/A/BAQE/ 5.5 T MCE55/C IE2 353 267 135 117 144 138 160 200 8X18 873 105 360 180 180 16 80 80 650 400 945 0,25 133
CP-GE 80-2770/A/BAQE/ 7.5 T MCE110/C IE2 426 341 178 146 144 138 160 200 8X18 1038 115 440 220 220 16 80 80 650 400 945 0,25 88
DNA
DNM
D1
D3

IN
E
PU
M
PS
MODEL
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50-60 Hz
MOTOR
TYPE n r.p.m. P1 MAX
W
P2 NOMINAL In
AkW HP
CP-GE 80-3250/A/BAQE/ 11 T MCE110/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2932 13,39 11 15,0 26,0
CP-GE 80-4000/A/BAQE/ 15 T MCE150/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2945 18,42 15 20,0 35,7
MODEL A B B1 B2 C D1 D2 D3 D4 H H1 L L1 L2 M DNA DNM
PACKING
DIMENSIONS VOL.
(m3)
WEIGHT
kgL/A L/B H
CP-GE 80-3250/A/BAQE/ 11 T MCE110/C IE2 426 341 178 146 144 138 160 200 8X18 1100 115 440 220 220 16 80 80 650 400 945 0,25 98
CP-GE 80-4000/A/BAQE/ 15 T MCE150/C IE2 426 341 178 146 144 138 160 200 8X18 1100 115 440 220 220 16 80 80 650 400 945 0,25 103
DNA
DNM
D1

POWER INPUT
50-60 Hz
MOTOR
TYPE n r.p.m. P1 MAX
W
P2 NOMINAL In
AkW HP
CP-GE 100-1600/A/BAQE/ 4 T MCE55/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2918 5,58 4 5,5 11,2
CP-GE 100-1950/A/BAQE/ 5.5 T MCE55/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2918 7,34 5,5 7,5 14,4
MODEL A B B1 B2 C D1 D2 D3 D4 H H1 L L1 L2 M DNA DNM
PACKING
DIMENSIONS VOL.
(m3)
WEIGHT
kgL/A L/B H
CP-GE 100-1600/A/BAQE/ 4 T MCE55/C IE2 353 341 158 126 144 158 180 220 8x18 898 140 500 250 250 16 100 100 650 400 945 0,25 86
CP-GE 100-1950/A/BAQE/ 5.5 T MCE55/C IE2 353 341 158 126 144 158 180 220 8x18 1026 140 500 250 250 16 100 100 650 400 945 0,25 92
DNA
DNM
D1
D3

-L
IN
E
PU
M
PS
MODEL
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50-60 Hz
MOTOR
TYPE n r.p.m. P1 MAX
W
P2 NOMINAL In
AkW HP
CP-GE 100-2350/A/BAQE/ 7.5 T MCE110/C IE2 * 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2906 9,69 7,5 10,0 18,9
CP-GE 100-2400/A/BAQE/ 11 T MCE110/C IE2 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2940 14,59 11 15,0 28,3
MODEL A B B1 B2 C D1 D2 D3 D4 H H1 L L1 L2 M DNA DNM
PACKING
DIMENSIONS VOL.
(m3)

-L
IN
E
PU
M
PS
MODEL
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50-60 Hz
MOTOR
TYPE n r.p.m. P1 MAX
W
P2 NOMINAL In
AkW HP
CP-GE 100-3050/A/BAQE/ 15 T MCE150/C IE2 * 3 x 400 V ~ 2 poles 2941 17,79 15 20,0 34,6
MODEL A B B1 B2 C D1 D2 D3 D4 H H1 L L1 L2 M DNA DNM
PACKING
DIMENSIONS VOL.
(m3)